Access Point

Uriin

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ
867MBPS DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-
s BAND ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-
500) TEKLI

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR)

Marka

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

5+

0

0

0

Stok

Fiyat

145,00
usb

250,00
usb

149,00
usb

179,00
usb

199,00
usb



